\ 5@ AdventureRun : The Big Red Barn "€

Va7 Barn Stage Race Overall Event 17 June 2019 on 17th June 2019 V7 s
= —

30km + 21Km:Male

S Activity S

1 TA2663 Oliver Ruhl 30km + 21Km Male Veteran (40-49) 04:33:02
2 2 2 TRAIL20130 Johann Jordaan 30km + 21Km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 04:44:39
3 3 3 TA3047 Nicholas Mbatha 30km + 21Km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 05:23:54
4 5 4 TRAIL12341 Charles Norman 30km + 21Km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 06:01:42
5 8 5 TA2559 Gary Robinson 30km + 21Km Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 07:08:19
6 10 1 TA3045 Bernd Theisinger 30km + 21Km Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 07:15:19
7 12 1 TA2581 Paul Bender 30km + 21Km Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 07:59:57



30km + 21Km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA2630 Labuschagne 30km + 21Km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 05:25:51
2 6 2 TRAIL20793 Carla Lea Farina 30km + 21Km Female 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 06:01:55
3 7 3 TA3032 Irmela Smit 30km + 21Km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 06:17:47
4 9 1 TRAIL12410 Linda Crozier 30km + 21Km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 07:08:19
5 11 4 TA3484 Shirleen Theisinger 30km + 21Km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 07:15:27



15km + 10km:Male

S Activity S
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TRAIL20995
TA1811
TA2545

TRAIL11732

TRAIL10240

TRAIL10254

TRAIL10171

TRAIL12643

TRAIL20628
TA2652
TA2668
TA2926

TRAIL10011

TRAIL12109

Tshepho
Ryan
Gert

Terrence

Ernest
Alex
Hennie
Bryan
Geoff
Anders
Tony
Allan
Graham
Neville

Nchabeleng
Walters
Steyn
Brink
Mallett
Maree
Prinsloo
Mccourt
Lupton-smith
Nordstrom
Taljaard
Venter
Hutchins

Muir

15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
15km + 10km
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

34
59
46
50
28
64
52
61
62
64
27
55
80

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:34:39
02:03:36
02:09:45
02:10:36
02:11:33
02:15:32
02:29:51
02:33:35
02:38:07
02:39:06
03:02:17
03:54:50
04:38:52
05:15:39



15km + 10km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL20884 Rinel Mclaren 15km + 10km Female Senior (19-29) 02:10:59
2 6 1 TA0632 Adri Van Den Heever 15km + 10km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:11:14
3 9 1 TA0826 Lizelle Schreuder 15km + 10km Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 02:16:33
4 10 2 TA2182 Dominique Walters 15km + 10km Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:18:04
5 11 3 TA2685 Meggy Brink 15km + 10km Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:29:49
6 13 2 TA0668 Tlze Moodie 15km + 10km Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 02:32:02
7 17 4 TA2501 Antoinette Cant 15km + 10km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:40:52
8 18 ) TA1072 Alida Kotze 15km + 10km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:43:06
9 19 3 TRAIL13015 Nadia Bosch 15km + 10km Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:47:12
10 20 1 TA1829 Amber Oelschig 15km + 10km Female 17 16 to 18 02:48:32
11 21 6 TA2906 Duduzile Makhathini 15km + 10km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:49:42
12 22 4 TA2592 Christine Walsh 15km + 10km Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 02:59:24
13 23 1 TA2576 Carolyn Williamson 15km + 10km Female 60 Grand-Master (60+) 02:59:27
14 25 7 TRAIL12665 Adri Slabbert 15km + 10km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:02:27
15 26 1 TA0842 Georgina Bester 15km + 10km Female 55 Master (50-59) 03:09:27
16 27 8 TA2602 Leonie Jacobs 15km + 10km Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:16:14
17 28 9 TA2240 Bonita Steenkamp 15km + 10km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:32:43
18 29 5 TRAIL12854 Michele Gleave 15km + 10km Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 03:37:34
19 30 2 TA3482 Michelle Oelschig 15km + 10km Female 53 Master (50-59) 03:43:12
20 31 3 TA2520 Sue Pretorius 15km + 10km Female 53 Master (50-59) 03:54:46
21 34 4 TRAIL10052 Lesley Hutchins 15km + 10km Female 56 Master (50-59) 04:38:52
22 35 6 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 15km + 10km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 04:38:52
23 36 2 TA2505 Marie Van Dyk 15km + 10km Female 70 Grand-Master (60+) 04:39:22



